
Korotun Vadym Mykhailovych

Сategory Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position Supreme Court , Chairman of the Civil Court of Cassation 

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

2.35 
Expand  

risks

1. Total valuation of declared gifts exceeds UAH 300 000 - 
1000000.00

2. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234


Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020. 

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version. 

Scoring archive  

 
CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Name Type of connection Period

Korotun Olena Mykolaivna 

ПІВНІЧНИЙ АПЕЛЯЦІЙНИЙ ГОСПОДАРСЬКИЙ

СУД , Judge 

wife —

Korotun Mykola Vadymovych son —

Korotun Viktor Vadymovych son —

https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/7243a177-46ef-426d-b84d-22abbfd6e044
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8190
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8190
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8190
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8190
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15508
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15508
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12648
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12648
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12648
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12648
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12649
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12649
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12649
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12649


INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
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Year Position 
Declarant's

income, USD 

Family

income,

USD 

Expenses and other

transactions of the

declarant, USD 

2019 Касаційний цивільний суд у

складі Верховного суду,

суддя

163 251,87 104

646,57

2018 Верховний Суд, суддя 153 784,79 97

602,35

2017 Верховний Суд, суддя 23 066,73 47

241,63

2016 High Specialized Court of

Ukraine for Civil and Criminal

Cases, Judge

12 915,40 12

518,30

2015 High Specialized Court of

Ukraine for Civil and Criminal

Cases, Judge

26 291,85 12

057,58

2015 High Specialized Court of

Ukraine for Civil and Criminal

Cases, Judge of the Supreme

Specialized Court of Ukraine on

Civil and Criminal Cases

26 291,85 12

057,58

2014 High Specialized Court of

Ukraine for Civil and Criminal

Cases, Judge of the Supreme

Court of Ukraine on Civil and

Criminal Cases

17 446,02 19

081,40

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_707c258f-d1e7-449a-946b-e884a2f9d0cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e28cd894-42b5-47ba-95db-2693da296868
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ddca163-c8ad-4b48-98ab-d62bf58e7966
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17ccae05-1e95-439c-bcc7-bfafb55a014d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb053dd9-bf64-4648-b22a-28d15b0e6e92
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_36
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_140


Year Position 
Declarant's

income, USD 

Family

income,

USD 

Expenses and other

transactions of the

declarant, USD 

2013 High Specialized Court of

Ukraine for Civil and Criminal

Cases, Judge of the Supreme

Specialized Court of Ukraine for

Review of Civil and Criminal

Cases

37 708,70 35

319,92
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http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3179


MONETARY ASSETS:



Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUR OtherUAH USD EUR Other

2019 Deposits 5

061,00

— — — — — 

2019 Cash — — — — — — 

2019 Other 1 440

000,00

17

500,00

30

000,00

— — — 

2018 Deposits 2

505,00

— — 2

041,00

— — 

2018 Cash 1 922

386,00

4

500,00

— 478

066,00

7

800,00

— 

2018 Other — — — — — — 

2017 Deposits 85

586,00

— — 518,00 — — 

2017 Cash 120

000,00

4

500,00

500,00 100

000,00

9

000,00

1

050,00

2017 Other — — — — — — 

2016 Deposits 2

608,00

— — 265,00 — — 

2016 Cash 21

000,00

7

500,00

— 15

000,00

9

500,00

750,00

2016 Other — — — — — — 
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_707c258f-d1e7-449a-946b-e884a2f9d0cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_707c258f-d1e7-449a-946b-e884a2f9d0cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_707c258f-d1e7-449a-946b-e884a2f9d0cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e28cd894-42b5-47ba-95db-2693da296868
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e28cd894-42b5-47ba-95db-2693da296868
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e28cd894-42b5-47ba-95db-2693da296868
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ddca163-c8ad-4b48-98ab-d62bf58e7966
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ddca163-c8ad-4b48-98ab-d62bf58e7966
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ddca163-c8ad-4b48-98ab-d62bf58e7966
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17ccae05-1e95-439c-bcc7-bfafb55a014d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17ccae05-1e95-439c-bcc7-bfafb55a014d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17ccae05-1e95-439c-bcc7-bfafb55a014d


Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUR OtherUAH USD EUR Other

2015 Deposits 2

943,00

— — 3

651,00

— — 

2015 Cash 300

000,00

11

200,00

— 50

000,00

11

500,00

— 

2015 Other — — — — — — 

2015 Deposits 2

943,00

— — 3

651,00

— — 

2014 Deposits 305,00 — — 2,00 — — 

2013 Deposits 82

574,00

— — 98

606,00

— — 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb053dd9-bf64-4648-b22a-28d15b0e6e92
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb053dd9-bf64-4648-b22a-28d15b0e6e92
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb053dd9-bf64-4648-b22a-28d15b0e6e92
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_36
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_140
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3179


FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

Year Declarant's total, Household (family) total, 

2019 UAH — 

2018 UAH 1 529,00

2017 UAH 1 529,00

2016 UAH 1 223,00

2015 UAH — 

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH 168 363,00

2013 UAH —
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_707c258f-d1e7-449a-946b-e884a2f9d0cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e28cd894-42b5-47ba-95db-2693da296868
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ddca163-c8ad-4b48-98ab-d62bf58e7966
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17ccae05-1e95-439c-bcc7-bfafb55a014d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb053dd9-bf64-4648-b22a-28d15b0e6e92
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_36
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_140
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3179


GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

Year Declarant's total, USD Household (family) total, USD 

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 6 061,93

 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_707c258f-d1e7-449a-946b-e884a2f9d0cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e28cd894-42b5-47ba-95db-2693da296868
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ddca163-c8ad-4b48-98ab-d62bf58e7966
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17ccae05-1e95-439c-bcc7-bfafb55a014d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb053dd9-bf64-4648-b22a-28d15b0e6e92
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_36
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_140
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3179


REAL ESTATE:

Year Land 
Residential

buildings 
Apartments 

Other real

estate 

2019 59389.0 sq. m (6) — 363.6 sq. m 

(4) 

2018 21361.0 sq. m (4) — 240.6 sq. m 

(3) 

2017 21361.0 sq. m (4) — 240.6 sq. m 

(3) 

2016 3201.0 sq. m (3) — 240.6 sq. m 

(3) 

2015 3201.0 sq. m (3) — 240.6 sq. m 

(3) 

2015 3201.0 sq. m (2) 0 sq. m (1) 222.75 sq. m 

(5) 

2014 5201.0 sq. m (5) — 80.63 sq. m 

(4) 

2013 4001.0 sq. m (2) 0 sq. m (1) 79.35 sq. m 

(2) 
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_707c258f-d1e7-449a-946b-e884a2f9d0cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e28cd894-42b5-47ba-95db-2693da296868
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ddca163-c8ad-4b48-98ab-d62bf58e7966
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17ccae05-1e95-439c-bcc7-bfafb55a014d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb053dd9-bf64-4648-b22a-28d15b0e6e92
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_36
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_140
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3179


VEHICLES:

Year Declarant Family 

2019 • MERCEDES-BENZ GLS 400

2018

2018 • Mitsubishi Pajero Wagon 2007

2017 • Mitsubishi Pajero Wagon 2007

2016 • Mitsubishi Pajero Wagon 2007

2015 • Mitsubishi Pajero Wagon 2007

2015 • Mitsubishi Pajero 3 2007

2014 • Mitsubishi Pajero 3.0 л 2007

2013 • Mitsubishi Pajero Wagon 3 р

2007

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_707c258f-d1e7-449a-946b-e884a2f9d0cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e28cd894-42b5-47ba-95db-2693da296868
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ddca163-c8ad-4b48-98ab-d62bf58e7966
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17ccae05-1e95-439c-bcc7-bfafb55a014d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb053dd9-bf64-4648-b22a-28d15b0e6e92
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_36
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_140
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3179


CAREER:

Period Position 

Nov. 10, 2017 — Supreme Court , Chairman of the

Civil Court of Cassation

May 19, 2011 — till Nov. 10, 2017 High Specialized Court of

Ukraine for Civil and Criminal

Cases, Judge of the Chamber of Civil

Cases

 
BANK ACCOUNTS:

Bank Taxpayer's number Status 

JSC Ukreximbank 00032112 client of the bank

"Alfa-Bank" PJSC 23494714 client of the bank

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

PJSC "Ukrsotsbank" 00039019 Bank customer

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 Bank customer

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4429
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4412
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438


This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of

the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019 

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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